Wayland Union School

Declining Balance Card Activity

April 2017

Vendor Amount Date Description

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ (27.52) 04/18/2017 refund

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 36.37 04/18/2017 Glue, markers, erasers

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 4410 04/13/2017 bitty boxes for letter tiles

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 73.94 04/12/2017 markers, construction paper, glitter pens, glue sticks, birthday crowns, erasers, nametags.

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 109.68 04/10/2017 drawing paper, Smarties (for kindergarten screening), pencils, crayons, glue sticks

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 55.90 04/07/2017 construction paper

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 41.30 04/06/2017 construction paper crayons

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 24.00 04/19/2017 elmers glue refill gallon

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $  155.92 04/18/2017 Qlass lSuppllles, vinegar, pags, bird seed, disposable pipettes, pipe cleaners, small cups,
fidget incentives, 3 ring binders

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 17.09 04/12/2017 elmer's school glue refill- slime

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 76.40 04/12/2017 magnifiers

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 5.59 04/12/2017 seeds

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 10.39 04/11/2017 saline solution (science/writing- making slime)

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 66.92 04/07/2017 3 packs of 12 marble fidget toys for Steeby students, 5 exercise balls for alternative seating
for Steeby students

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 29.41 04/18/2017 Split - Teacher Supplies, light covers, book (15.87%)

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 4.75 04/13/2017 Crayola Non-Toxic White Chalk(12 ct box)and Colored Chalk(12 ct box) Bundle by Crayola

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 75.13 04/12/2017 Samsung WI-FI All-Share Cast Hub, Wireless HDMI Display Adapter (Black)

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 12594 04/11/2017 White boards for science collaboration.

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 18255 04/13/2017 sanding supplies, brad nails, paint brushes

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 413.96 04/11/2017 Sanders, cordless drill, drill bit sets

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 175.40 04/13/2017 dust collection spade bits

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 62.28 03/31/2017 pencil sharpener, ink and pencils

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 50.99 03/29/2017 photo paper for digital photo classes

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 8.50 04/13/2017 Welding hat

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 43.78 04/12/2017 wheel weights

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 38.99 04/11/2017 borescope

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 337.99 04/14/2017 CAD and Drafting supplies

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 10.74 04/12/2017 ladybugs

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 16.44 04/12/2017 caterpillars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 5.71 04/14/2017 Owl Cutouts

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 54.21 04/11/2017 New onsies for our baby dolls, 1 large pack of legos, Glue, Stapler

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS $ 17 48 04/11/2017 ;rngi;act lore live cup of 5 catepillars (Used for our science portion of watching butterflies

AMAZON.COM $ 12.79 04/11/2017 name tags, name plates



AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
AMZ GRIZZLY INDUSTRI

BR FACTORY US 1572
BYRON CENTER HANES
CHEFUNIFORMS.COM

DICK'S FOOD MKT

DOLLAR TREE

DOLLAR-GENERAL #6771

DRAPHIX/TEACHER DIRECT

ENCORE DATA PRODUCTS |
EXPRESS#0076

FAMILY DOLLAR #3142
FAMILY DOLLAR #4630
HOBBY LOBBY #244

ILP INSECT LORE
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
JCPENNEY 2785

KOHL'S #0014

KOHL'S #0373

MARSHALLS #780

MEIJER #199 QO1
MEIJER #199 QO1

MEIJER #199 QO1
MEIJER #199 QO1

A O PP PR PP PP

$

F H P DPAPAPRPR &R F P P PP PP D DR AR PR P &+

219.98
104.83
15.89
12.01
64.74
42.39
7.89
99.99

45.74

32.00

48.50

168.66

54.79
84.69
10.00

3.00
59.69
39.85
50.63
90.31
80.12
94.30

51.83
54.82
451.22

371.51

52.32
105.55
57.21
31.77
31.79
26.49
148.35
26.42

121.67
22.49

04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/17/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/18/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017

04/11/2017

04/12/2017

04/11/2017

04/12/2017

04/05/2017
04/10/2017
04/14/2017
04/20/2017
04/06/2017
04/11/2017
04/12/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017

03/31/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017

04/12/2017

04/11/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/04/2017
04/17/2017
04/12/2017
04/13/2017
04/11/2017

03/30/2017
04/10/2017

(2) ASUS VS247H-P 23.6- Inch Full HD 1920x1080 2ms HDMI DVI VGA Monitor

Push block, Sawstop guard

Fisher Price Medical Kit

Kleenex

dowel pins

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

cracker, graham crackers, hersheys for teaching fractions, tissues, plates, sandwich bags,
straws and juice for end of yr

Potting Soil, Tablecloth, Tissue Paper, Baby Spoons, Whiteboard eraser, Magnetic Clips,
Toothbrushes, Emoiji Ball, Dust Pan and Broom, Ribbon, Snack Containers, Cotton Swabs,
White Out, Wall Boarder, Bandaids, Ball

Prizes for classroom reward system for end of year actual. Classroom management
rewards.

highlighters, correction tape, pocket portfolios, white and blue construction paper, manila file
folders, index cards, pens, glue sticks, name plates, Expo Markers, colored copy paper, dry
erase markers

16 sets of headphones for iPads

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

DOWEL RODS FOR FIELD DAY

caterpillars and ladybugs

cardstock, double sided tape, napkins, staples, birthday crowns, paper towel

glue sticks , pencils, erasers, expo markers

glue sticks, pencils, pens, expo markers

glue sticks, expo markers, pencils

Bookmarks for student use, magnets for student use, chart paper for student use, and Paper
for student project.

erasers, highlighters, sticky notes, tape, bandages, construction paper, masking tape

hand sanitizer, facial tissue, construction paper, crayons, rulers, erasers, colored pencils,
lined paper, editing pens, glue sticks, folders, markers.

Pencils, pens, markers, tissue, crayons, colored pencils, paper, notebooks, tape, erasers

paper, clips, tray, eraser, tape, putty, notebooks, pens, pencils
Classroom supplies

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Paper plates, crayons, glue sticks, markers, ziplock bags.
Storage bags, Tissue

magnetic clips, tape, binder clips, highlighters, pencils, hand sanitizer, expo markers, card
stock paper.

Index cards, erasers, facial tissues, and Meijer (Lysol type) wipes.



MEIJER #221 Q01
MEIJER #221 Q01
MEIJER #221 Q01
MEIJER INC #026 QO1
MEIJER INC #119 Q01
MEIJER INC #191 QO1
MEIJER INC #191 QO1
MEIJER INC #191 QO1
MICHAELS STORES 2060
MICHIGAN LICENSING

MPMSCHOOLSUPPLIES.COM

OLD NAVY US 7171
OTC BRANDS, INC.
OTC BRANDS, INC.

OTC BRANDS, INC.
OTC BRANDS, INC.
OTC BRANDS, INC.

PAYLESS SHOESO00057356
PAYPAL BYRDTOOLCOR
PAYPAL ROLLINGHILL

REALLY GOOD

REALLY GOOD
SCHOLASTIC READING CLU
SCHOLASTIC READING CLU
SERVICE REPRODUCTION C
SKECHERS-USA #235
SKECHERS-USA #543
SPIRIT SHOP
SPIRITSCUSTOM APPAREL
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
STAPLES DIRECT

STAPLES DIRECT
SUREGRIP FOOTWEAR

TARGET 00009019
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00014829

R PR PP P F PR ARPARPRAAODDAAPRL A ADAP H P A PDAPR H PO O PR PR PPN D

50.78
31.97
13.40
22.25
23.94
86.65
43.73
103.89
36.91
148.00

147.91

8.20
40.96
77.38

77.43
29.95
141.82

44.99
187.62
792.00

282.26

45.65
100.00
130.00
167.51
39.99
111.27

(16.30)
135.21
42.75
38.64
16.84
44.28
42.38

94.78

46.54

41.33

9.99
26.00
41.49

04/12/2017
04/11/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/11/2017
04/07/2017
03/31/2017
04/07/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017

04/11/2017

04/14/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017

04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017

04/10/2017
04/10/2017
04/11/2017

04/12/2017

04/03/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/06/2017
04/14/2017
04/25/2017
04/10/2017
04/12/2017
04/14/2017
04/03/2017
03/31/2017
04/21/2017

04/14/2017

04/12/2017

04/24/2017
04/14/2017
04/10/2017
04/10/2017

poster board, staples, binder, pencils, perm marker, scissor, sharpie, stapler
glue, candy for science experiment, pencils

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

9 poster boards,5 markers, (itty bitty)

pencils, paper, kleenex

tape, paper, markers, pens, sandwich bags, facial tissues

highlighters and pencils

For crafts: gems, small punch, magnets,

Code Book

construction paper, glue sticks, erasers, stickers, pencils, name plate covers, name plates

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Classroom supplies

pencil grips, incentives end of the year, project supplies, pencils,

Lanyards for Magnifiers, Tempera Paint Cakes, Sun-sensitive paper, Paw Print reward
bracelets, and stickers

Stix game mind set

Inflatable world globe, pennant banner, dry earse chart, writing process pocket folders,
inflatable guitar

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Bits for Jointer

textbooks

Classroom materials; mailboxes, anchor charts, hanging file folders, and writing supplies

Grid desk top helpers

Books for classroom library

Classroom Library

paper, drawing pencils and misc supplies

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

stikki clips, construction paper, expo markers

Map of Michigan, blank state poster projects, book of word analogies
Paper 12x18

Vis a Vis Markers, Colored Paper, Colored Card Stock

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

dustpan set, lysol, clorox wipes, kleenex, dry erase markers, eraser, watercolor paints,
scissors, sticky tabs, markers

small and large plates, napkins, markers, incentives, glue, sandwich bags, large plastic
gallon sized bags, clorax wipes

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

4pkg-erasers, highlighters, sticky notes, liquid glue, 3- 3pack of tissues



TARGET 00020149
TARGET 00020156
TARGET 00028183
TARGET 00028183

TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CO
TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CO

TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CO

THE HOME DEPOT #2771
THE HOME DEPOT #2771
THE UNIFORM OUTLET- BY
VF OUTLET 43

VILLAGE DOLLAR LLC

WAL-MART #1942
WAL-MART #2061
WAL-MART #2567

WAL-MART #2567
WAL-MART #2620
WAL-MART #2620
WAL-MART #3453
WM SUPERCENTER #2620
YOUNKERS #0440
YOUNKERS #0440
Declining Card Total

P AR PRAPARLD A HA H PR LPR & PP PBOPRHR

36.97
8.48
84.44
33.92
12.00
4.50

114.00

286.68
127.45

80.53
16.90
7.00

47.08
27.92
27.31

3.95
36.15
13.69
15.71

224.90

58.06
13.35

10,171.94

04/12/2017
04/04/2017
04/10/2017
04/17/2017
04/11/2017
04/10/2017

03/31/2017

04/13/2017
03/29/2017
04/17/2017
04/06/2017
04/12/2017

03/28/2017
04/10/2017
04/06/2017

04/06/2017
04/11/2017
03/30/2017
04/13/2017
04/06/2017
04/27/2017
04/03/2017

Ziploc baggies, Dry erase markers, pencils, file folders

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Kleenex, Notebooks, Pencils, Dry erase markers, Pens

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Morning work reproducibles

Persuasive Essay writing unit

Magic School Bus and Magic Tree House materials/comprehension bundles (use for ALL of
3rd grade reading)

Glues, finishes, gloves, brushes

Glue, finishes

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Contact Paper

Kleenex, Lysol Spray, ziplock bags, card stock, colorful paper for science/social studies
activities. All for student use.

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Storage bags, napkins, cups and small plates for fieldtrip, magnets for mother's day project,
poster putty, index cards

Teacher supplies: Stapler and index cards

cardstock, glitter, classroom supplies

Student prizes for classroom rewards

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Pride store

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement



