Wayland Union School Declining Balance Card Activity April 2017

Vendor	Amount		Date	Description
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	(27.52)	04/18/2017	refund
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	36.37	04/18/2017	Glue, markers, erasers
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	44.10	04/13/2017	bitty boxes for letter tiles
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	73.94	04/12/2017	markers, construction paper, glitter pens, glue sticks, birthday crowns, erasers, nametags.
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	109.68	04/10/2017	drawing paper, Smarties (for kindergarten screening), pencils, crayons, glue sticks
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	55.90	04/07/2017	construction paper
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	41.30	04/06/2017	construction paper crayons
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	24.00	04/19/2017	elmers glue refill gallon
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	155.92	04/18/2017	Class Supplies, vinegar, bags, bird seed, disposable pipettes, pipe cleaners, small cups, fidget incentives, 3 ring binders
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	17.09	04/12/2017	elmer's school glue refill- slime
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	76.40	04/12/2017	magnifiers
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	5.59	04/12/2017	seeds
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	10.39	04/11/2017	saline solution (science/writing- making slime)
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	66.92	04/07/2017	3 packs of 12 marble fidget toys for Steeby students, 5 exercise balls for alternative seating for Steeby students
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	29.41	04/18/2017	Split - Teacher Supplies, light covers, book (15.87%)
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	4.75	04/13/2017	Crayola Non-Toxic White Chalk(12 ct box) and Colored Chalk(12 ct box) Bundle by Crayola
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	75.13	04/12/2017	Samsung WI-FI All-Share Cast Hub, Wireless HDMI Display Adapter (Black)
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	125.94	04/11/2017	White boards for science collaboration.
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	182.55	04/13/2017	sanding supplies, brad nails, paint brushes
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	413.96	04/11/2017	Sanders, cordless drill, drill bit sets
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	175.40	04/13/2017	dust collection spade bits
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	62.28	03/31/2017	pencil sharpener, ink and pencils
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	50.99	03/29/2017	photo paper for digital photo classes
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	8.50	04/13/2017	Welding hat
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	43.78	04/12/2017	wheel weights
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	38.99	04/11/2017	borescope
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	337.99	04/14/2017	CAD and Drafting supplies
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	10.74	04/12/2017	ladybugs
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	16.44	04/12/2017	caterpillars
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	5.71	04/14/2017	Owl Cutouts
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	54.21	04/11/2017	New onsies for our baby dolls, 1 large pack of legos, Glue, Stapler
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	\$	17.48	04/11/2017	1 insect lore live cup of 5 catepillars (Used for our science portion of watching butterflies grow)
AMAZON.COM	\$	12.79	04/11/2017	name tags, name plates

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI	\$	219.98	04/13/2017	(2) ASUS VS247H-P 23.6- Inch Full HD 1920x1080 2ms HDMI DVI VGA Monitor
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI	\$	104.83	04/12/2017	Push block, Sawstop guard
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI	\$	15.89	04/17/2017	Fisher Price Medical Kit
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI	\$	12.01	04/13/2017	Kleenex
AMZ GRIZZLY INDUSTRI	\$	64.74	04/12/2017	dowel pins
BR FACTORY US 1572	\$	42.39	04/18/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
BYRON CENTER HANES	\$	7.89	04/05/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
CHEFUNIFORMS.COM	\$	99.99	04/05/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
DIOMO FOOD MICT	Φ.	45 74	04/44/0047	cracker, graham crackers, hersheys for teaching fractions, tissues, plates, sandwich bags,
DICK'S FOOD MKT	\$	45.74	04/11/2017	straws and juice for end of yr
				Potting Soil, Tablecloth, Tissue Paper, Baby Spoons, Whiteboard eraser, Magnetic Clips,
DOLLAR TREE	\$	32.00	04/12/2017	Toothbrushes, Emoji Ball, Dust Pan and Broom, Ribbon, Snack Containers, Cotton Swabs,
	·			White Out, Wall Boarder, Bandaids, Ball
DOLLAD OFNEDAL WOTT	Φ.	40.50	0.4/4.4/0.04.7	Prizes for classroom reward system for end of year actual. Classroom management
DOLLAR-GENERAL #6771	\$	48.50	04/11/2017	rewards.
				highlighters, correction tape, pocket portfolios, white and blue construction paper, manila file
DRAPHIX/TEACHER DIRECT	\$	168.66	04/12/2017	folders, index cards, pens, glue sticks, name plates, Expo Markers, colored copy paper, dry
	·			erase markers
ENCORE DATA PRODUCTS I	\$	54.79	04/05/2017	16 sets of headphones for iPads
EXPRESS#0076	\$	84.69	04/10/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
FAMILY DOLLAR #3142	\$	10.00	04/14/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
FAMILY DOLLAR #4630	\$	3.00	04/20/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
HOBBY LOBBY #244	\$	59.69	04/06/2017	DOWEL RODS FOR FIELD DAY
ILP INSECT LORE	\$	39.85	04/11/2017	caterpillars and ladybugs
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	50.63	04/12/2017	cardstock, double sided tape, napkins, staples, birthday crowns, paper towel
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	90.31	03/31/2017	glue sticks, pencils, erasers, expo markers
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	80.12	03/31/2017	glue sticks, pencils, pens, expo markers
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	94.30	03/31/2017	glue sticks, expo markers, pencils
INTEGRITY BURINESS COL	Φ	E4 00	00/01/0017	Bookmarks for student use, magnets for student use, chart paper for student use, and Paper
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	51.83	03/31/2017	for student project.
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	54.82	04/13/2017	erasers, highlighters, sticky notes, tape, bandages, construction paper, masking tape
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	451.22	04/12/2017	hand sanitizer, facial tissue, construction paper, crayons, rulers, erasers, colored pencils,
INTEGRITT BOOMLEGO COL	Ψ	401.ZZ	0-7/12/2017	lined paper, editing pens, glue sticks, folders, markers.
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	371.51	04/12/2017	Pencils, pens, markers, tissue, crayons, colored pencils, paper, notebooks, tape, erasers
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	52.32	04/11/2017	paper, clips, tray, eraser, tape, putty, notebooks, pens, pencils
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	105.55	04/12/2017	Classroom supplies
JCPENNEY 2785	\$	57.21	04/12/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
KOHL'S #0014	\$	31.77	04/04/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
KOHL'S #0373	\$	31.79	04/17/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
MARSHALLS #780	\$	26.49	04/12/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
MEIJER #199 Q01	\$	148.35	04/13/2017	Paper plates, crayons, glue sticks, markers, ziplock bags.
MEIJER #199 Q01	\$	26.42	04/11/2017	Storage bags, Tissue
				magnetic clips, tape, binder clips, highlighters, pencils, hand sanitizer, expo markers, card
MEIJER #199 Q01	\$	121.67	03/30/2017	stock paper.
MEIJER #199 Q01	\$	22.49	04/10/2017	Index cards, erasers, facial tissues, and Meijer (Lysol type) wipes.

MEIJER #221 Q01 MEIJER #221 Q01 MEIJER #221 Q01 MEIJER INC #026 Q01 MEIJER INC #119 Q01 MEIJER INC #191 Q01 MEIJER INC #191 Q01 MEIJER INC #191 Q01 MIEJER INC #191 Q01 MICHAELS STORES 2060 MICHIGAN LICENSING	\$ 50.78 \$ 31.97 \$ 13.40 \$ 22.25 \$ 23.94 \$ 86.65 \$ 43.73 \$ 103.89 \$ 36.91 \$ 148.00	04/12/2017 04/11/2017 04/17/2017 04/17/2017 04/11/2017 04/07/2017 03/31/2017 04/07/2017 04/11/2017	poster board, staples, binder, pencils, perm marker, scissor, sharpie, stapler glue, candy for science experiment, pencils Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement 9 poster boards,5 markers, (itty bitty) pencils, paper, kleenex tape, paper, markers, pens, sandwich bags, facial tissues highlighters and pencils For crafts: gems, small punch, magnets, Code Book
MPMSCHOOLSUPPLIES.COM	\$ 147.91	04/11/2017	construction paper, glue sticks, erasers, stickers, pencils, name plate covers, name plates
OLD NAVY US 7171 OTC BRANDS, INC. PAYLESS SHOESO00057356 PAYPAL BYRDTOOLCOR PAYPAL ROLLINGHILL	\$ 8.20 \$ 40.96 \$ 77.38 \$ 77.43 \$ 29.95 \$ 141.82 \$ 44.99 \$ 187.62 \$ 792.00	04/14/2017 04/03/2017 04/03/2017 04/13/2017 04/12/2017 04/12/2017 04/10/2017 04/10/2017 04/11/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement Classroom supplies pencil grips, incentives end of the year, project supplies, pencils, Lanyards for Magnifiers, Tempera Paint Cakes, Sun-sensitive paper, Paw Print reward bracelets, and stickers Stix game mind set Inflatable world globe, pennant banner, dry earse chart, writing process pocket folders, inflatable guitar Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement Bits for Jointer textbooks
REALLY GOOD	\$ 282.26	04/12/2017	Classroom materials; mailboxes, anchor charts, hanging file folders, and writing supplies
REALLY GOOD SCHOLASTIC READING CLU SCHOLASTIC READING CLU SERVICE REPRODUCTION C SKECHERS-USA #235 SKECHERS-USA #543 SPIRIT SHOP SPIRITSCUSTOM APPAREL SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY STAPLES DIRECT SUREGRIP FOOTWEAR	\$ 45.65 \$ 100.00 \$ 130.00 \$ 167.51 \$ 39.99 \$ 111.27 \$ (16.30) \$ 135.21 \$ 42.75 \$ 38.64 \$ 16.84 \$ 44.28 \$ 42.38	04/03/2017 04/13/2017 04/13/2017 04/12/2017 04/06/2017 04/14/2017 04/10/2017 04/12/2017 04/14/2017 04/03/2017 04/03/2017 04/21/2017	Grid desk top helpers Books for classroom library Classroom Library paper, drawing pencils and misc supplies Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement stikki clips, construction paper, expo markers Map of Michigan, blank state poster projects, book of word analogies Paper 12x18 Vis a Vis Markers, Colored Paper, Colored Card Stock Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
TARGET 00009019	\$ 94.78	04/14/2017	dustpan set, lysol, clorox wipes, kleenex, dry erase markers, eraser, watercolor paints, scissors, sticky tabs, markers
TARGET 00010520 TARGET 00010520	\$ 46.54 \$ 41.33	04/12/2017 04/24/2017	small and large plates, napkins, markers, incentives, glue, sandwich bags, large plastic gallon sized bags, clorax wipes Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
TARGET 00010520 TARGET 00010520 TARGET 00014829	\$ 9.99 \$ 26.00 \$ 41.49	04/14/2017 04/10/2017 04/10/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement 4pkg-erasers, highlighters, sticky notes, liquid glue, 3- 3pack of tissues

TARGET 00020149	\$	36.97	04/12/2017	Ziploc baggies, Dry erase markers, pencils, file folders
TARGET 00020156	\$	8.48	04/04/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
TARGET 00028183	\$	84.44	04/10/2017	Kleenex, Notebooks, Pencils, Dry erase markers, Pens
TARGET 00028183	\$	33.92	04/17/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CC) \$	12.00	04/11/2017	Morning work reproducibles
TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CC	\$	4.50	04/10/2017	Persuasive Essay writing unit
TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CC	\$	114.00	03/31/2017	Magic School Bus and Magic Tree House materials/comprehension bundles (use for ALL of 3rd grade reading)
THE HOME DEPOT #2771	\$	286.68	04/13/2017	Glues, finishes, gloves, brushes
THE HOME DEPOT #2771	\$	127.45	03/29/2017	Glue, finishes
THE UNIFORM OUTLET- BY	\$	80.53	04/17/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
VF OUTLET 43	\$	16.90	04/06/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
VILLAGE DOLLAR LLC	\$	7.00	04/12/2017	Contact Paper
WAL-MART #1942	\$	47.08	03/28/2017	Kleenex, Lysol Spray, ziplock bags, card stock, colorful paper for science/social studies activities. All for student use.
WAL-MART #2061	\$	27.92	04/10/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
WAL-MART #2567	\$	27.31	04/06/2017	Storage bags, napkins, cups and small plates for fieldtrip, magnets for mother's day project, poster putty, index cards
WAL-MART #2567	\$	3.95	04/06/2017	Teacher supplies: Stapler and index cards
WAL-MART #2620	\$	36.15	04/11/2017	cardstock, glitter, classroom supplies
WAL-MART #2620	\$	13.69	03/30/2017	Student prizes for classroom rewards
WAL-MART #3453	\$	15.71	04/13/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
WM SUPERCENTER #2620	\$	224.90	04/06/2017	Pride store
YOUNKERS #0440	\$	58.06	04/27/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
YOUNKERS #0440	\$	13.35	04/03/2017	Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement
Declining Card Total	\$1	10,171.94		